
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name=
JOHN DEERE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198706150001
92940

06/15/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

17 352

198707210002
33060

07/21/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOROUGH,
WILLIAM E.

17 598

198707220002
33680

07/22/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIMMONS,
JACQUELINE

17 674

198707230002
36080

07/23/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MORROW,
JAMES P.

17 724

198712310004
09870

12/31/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOSTER,
JAMES H.

18 946

198804150001
08000

04/15/1988
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIDD, DAVID
E.

19 821

198902270000
56570

02/27/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIDD, JOHN D. 22 301

198902270000
56670

02/27/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANSFORD,
C.H.

22 302

198902270000
57430

02/27/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD, C
H

58 293

198904170001
04470

04/17/1989
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURCHFIELD,
LARRY K. &
AR

22 704

199105230001
48200

05/23/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TAYLOR,
MICHAEL W

28 280

199105230001
48240

05/23/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CONKLE,
RICHARD A

25 363

199105230001
48390

05/23/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
GORDON
CRAIG

28 282

199106050001
59670

06/05/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
CAREY

28 373

199107150002
02400

07/15/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TRACTOR &
TURF EQUIP
CO.

28 688

199109160002
76930

09/16/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

O'DAZIER,
WALTER J.

29 404

199203230000
08366

03/23/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, JOHN D 30 768

199203230000
08375

03/23/1992
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL 30 761

199310180003
24071

10/18/1993
05:04:51

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARIE,
RHONDA A

199310290003
39911

10/29/1993
12:33:56

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BUSH,
ROBERT L

199408050002
45301

08/05/1994
11:15:19

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199409060002
73741

09/06/1994
11:40:26

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
SAMUEL J

199506060001
47401

06/06/1995
04:08:42

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL

199510110002
89241

10/11/1995
01:34:39

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLOREY,
SAMMY



199511070003
20981

11/07/1995
09:12:39

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BROWN,
RANDY

198704240001
34070

04/24/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAWLEY,
ALEX G.

16 934

198706150001
92730

06/15/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREENE,
HUBERT W.

17 359

198707270002
39390

07/27/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYATT,
OPHELIA H.

17 732

198707270002
39440

07/27/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

O'DAZIER,
WALTER J.

17 737

198712310004
09900

12/31/1987
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JIMMY
HAROLD

18 947


