Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name= JOHN DEERE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706150001 92940	06/15/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE	17	352				
198707210002 33060	07/21/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOROUGH, WILLIAM E.	17	598				
198707220002 33680	07/22/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIMMONS, JACQUELINE	17	674				
198707230002 36080	07/23/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MORROW, JAMES P.	17	724				
198712310004 09870	12/31/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOSTER, JAMES H.	18	946				
198804150001 08000	04/15/1988 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIDD, DAVID E.	19	821				
198902270000 56570	02/27/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIDD, JOHN D.	22	301				
198902270000 56670	02/27/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANSFORD, C.H.	22	302				
198902270000 57430	02/27/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, C H	58	293				
198904170001 04470	04/17/1989 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURCHFIELD, LARRY K. & AR	22	704				
199105230001 48200	05/23/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TAYLOR, MICHAEL W	28	280				
199105230001 48240	05/23/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CONKLE, RICHARD A	25	363				
199105230001 48390	05/23/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, GORDON CRAIG	28	282				
199106050001 59670	06/05/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, CAREY	28	373				
199107150002 02400	07/15/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIP CO.	28	688				
199109160002 76930	09/16/1991 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	O'DAZIER, WALTER J.	29	404				
199203230000 08366	03/23/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, JOHN D	30	768				
199203230000 08375	03/23/1992 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL	30	761				
199310180003 24071	10/18/1993 05:04:51	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARIE, RHONDA A						
199310290003 39911	10/29/1993 12:33:56	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BUSH, ROBERT L						
199408050002 45301	08/05/1994 11:15:19	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199409060002 73741	09/06/1994 11:40:26	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, SAMUEL J						
199506060001 47401	06/06/1995 04:08:42	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL						
199510110002 89241	10/11/1995 01:34:39	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLOREY, SAMMY						

	11/07/1995 09:12:39	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BROWN, RANDY				
198704240001 34070	04/24/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAWLEY, ALEX G.	16	934		
198706150001 92730	06/15/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREENE, HUBERT W.	17	359		
198707270002 39390	07/27/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYATT, OPHELIA H.	17	732		
198707270002 39440	07/27/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	O'DAZIER, WALTER J.	17	737		
198712310004 09900	12/31/1987 12:00:00	JOHN DEERE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JIMMY HAROLD	18	947		